
 
 

Incredible Indoor Snow Show Schedule 2019 

  Dates  Times 

WK 1 
Saturday, November 30 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Sunday, December 1 4:45 PM - 5:15 PM 

      

WK 2 
Friday, December 6 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Saturday, December 7 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Sunday, December 8 4:45 PM - 5:15 PM 

      

WK 3 
Friday, December 13 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Saturday, December 14 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Sunday December 15 4:45 PM - 5:15 PM 

      

WK 4 
Friday, December 20 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Saturday, December 21 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM 
Sunday, December 22 4:45 PM - 5:15 PM 

 


